
1 河  井  紀  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 11.87 5.01 6.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.131 1 1 2

5.00 5.01

Skating Skills 1.50 1.691.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.441.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.441.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

6.86

2 小  川  凜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 11.39 4.64 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 1 -2 -1

4.70 4.64

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.441.50 1.00 1.50 1.75

6.75
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3 伊  東  亜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 10.91 4.72 6.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 -1 0

4.70 4.72

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.311.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.311.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

6.19

4 小笠原  鈴  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 12 10.86 4.67 6.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 0 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -1 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.14 0.96-1 0 -2 -2

5.00 4.67

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.311.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.311.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

6.19
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5 西  池  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 4 10.48 4.29 6.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -1

3 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4.30 4.29

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.311.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.311.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

6.19

6 亀  山  晶  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 13 10.15 4.51 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -2 -3

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4.60 4.51

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

5.64
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7 友  定  実希子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 11 9.93 4.38 5.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.15 0.75-2 -2 -4 -4

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -2 -4 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.340 0 -2 -4

4 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4.70 4.38

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.191.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

5.55

8 今  川  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 7 9.37 4.09 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 -2

5 1Lo+Lo 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -2 -5 -5

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4.30 4.09

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.131.50 1.25 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.131.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

5.28
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9 上  島  聡音理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 3 9.19 4.40 4.99 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.870 0 -4 -1

4.80 4.40

Skating Skills 1.50 1.061.50 1.25 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.131.50 1.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.131.50 1.00 1.25 0.75

4.99

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 杉  本  益  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 8.68 4.00 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

5 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -4 -4 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.14 0.96-1 0 -1 -3

4.40 4.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.061.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.061.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.001.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

4.68
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11 井  関  夏  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都産業大学 8 7.93 3.81 4.32 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 -1 0

4.10 3.81

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.941.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.941.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

4.32

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 後  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 7.00 2.12 4.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -4 -4 -5

2 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.440 0 -2 -3

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2.40 2.12

Skating Skills 1.50 1.191.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.061.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.001.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

4.88
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